

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

**MAIN CASE No: CONTEMPT CASE No.6423 of 2023
PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
03	30-07-2024	<p data-bbox="587 405 663 439"><u>RC,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="587 472 1342 685">Learned counsel for contemnors submitted that they filed their respective counters. Learned counsel for the petitioner submitted that copies of counters are not served on him.</p> <p data-bbox="683 707 1251 741">To enable copies, post on 22.08.2024.</p> <p data-bbox="683 770 1134 804">In the meantime, reply, if any.</p> <p data-bbox="1235 864 1342 904" style="text-align: right;"><u>RC,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="587 949 628 983">RR</p>	

--	--	--	--