

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.6423 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
05.	01.10.2024	<p><u>RC,J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioners submitted that reply had been filed to counter filed by the respondents.</p> <p>To the said submission, learned counsel for the respondents sought time on the ground that the said reply copy is not provided to them.</p> <p>Post on 05.11.2024, in the meantime, learned counsel for the petitioners shall furnish the reply copy to the learned counsel for the respondents.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>RC, J</u></p> <p><i>DSB</i></p>	