

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

**MAIN CASE No.CONTEMPT CASE No. 6423 of 2023
PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
07	05-12-2024	<p data-bbox="587 405 663 443"><u>RC,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="587 472 1345 685">It is brought to the notice of this Court that second respondent is now working as Mandal Parishad Development Officer, Markapur, Praksam District.</p> <p data-bbox="587 712 1345 808">Registry is directed to amend the cause title accordingly and send notice to respondent no.2.</p> <p data-bbox="683 831 983 869">Post on 03.01.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1235 920 1345 969" style="text-align: right;"><hr/>RC,J</p> <p data-bbox="587 1010 628 1048">RR</p>	

--	--	--	--