

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI**

**CONTEMPT CASE No.6423 of 2023**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>Office Note</b>
09.	20.02.2025	<p><b><u>RC,J</u></b></p> <p>Registry is directed to print the name of Sri M.Manohar Reddy, learned counsel for the respondent No.2 in the cause list.</p> <p>Post on 28.02.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>RC, J</b></p> <p>RKS</p>	